
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199007270002
17600

07/27/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

302 433

199007270002
17610

07/27/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

302 435

199007310002
19200

07/31/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

302 841

199008060002
27490

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

303 999

199008060002
27500

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARTERET
SAVINGS
BANK FA

303 999

199008270002
50450

08/27/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

307 99

199009120002
66210

09/12/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

309 427

199009140002
68850

09/14/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

309 851

199008290002
52480

08/29/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

307 463

199009170002
70580

09/17/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

310 56

199009170002
71160

09/17/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

310 50

199009180002
71740

09/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GREENWICH
CAPITAL FIN
INC

310 235

199009050002
58000

09/05/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

308 422

199009240002
79030

09/24/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

311 147

199009100002
63320

09/10/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
CAPITAL FIN
INC

309 83

199009100002
63530

09/10/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

309 51

199009100002
63770

09/10/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

309 51

199010110002
95560

10/11/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

313 912



199010110002
96270

10/11/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

313 913

199010120002
97270

10/12/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

314 112

199011280003
41860

11/28/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

319 771

199001180000
18640

01/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 895 Other:VOLUME
269, PAGE 80

199001050000
04220

01/05/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

273 73 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
273, PAGE 66

199001190000
20130

01/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

275 190 Other:VOLUME
275, PAGE 186

199002020000
33020

02/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

277 239 Other:VOLUME
276, PAGE 549

199003150000
71250

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 464 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
262, PAGE 910

199003150000
72060

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 453 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
282, PAGE 447

199003220000
77680

03/22/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

283 429 Other:VOLUME
283, PAGE 425

199003260000
83690

03/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 59 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
282, PAGE 447

199003290000
88170

03/29/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 708 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
251, PAGE 568


