Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199007270002 17600	07/27/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	302	433				
199007270002 17610	07/27/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	302	435				
199007310002 19200	07/31/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	302	841				
199008060002 27490	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	303	999				
199008060002 27500	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARTERET SAVINGS BANK FA	303	999				
199008270002 50450	08/27/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	307	99				
199009120002 66210	09/12/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	309	427				
199009140002 68850	09/14/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	309	851				
199008290002 52480	08/29/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	307	463				
199009170002 70580	09/17/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	310	56				
199009170002 71160	09/17/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	310	50				
199009180002 71740	09/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GREENWICH CAPITAL FIN INC	310	235				
199009050002 58000	09/05/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	308	422				
199009240002 79030	09/24/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	311	147				
199009100002 63320	09/10/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH CAPITAL FIN INC	309	83				
199009100002 63530	09/10/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	309	51				
199009100002 63770	09/10/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	309	51				
199010110002 95560	10/11/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	313	912				

199010110002 96270	10/11/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	313	913			
199010120002 97270	10/12/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	314	112			
199011280003 41860	11/28/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	319	771			
199001180000 18640	01/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	895			her:VOLUME 9, PAGE 80
199001050000 04220	01/05/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	273	73		ĀĠ	her:MORTG GE BOOK 3, PAGE 66
199001190000 20130	01/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	275	190			her:VOLUME 5, PAGE 186
199002020000 33020	02/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	277	239			her:VOLUME 6, PAGE 549
199003150000 71250	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	464		AG	her:MORTG GE BOOK 2, PAGE 910
199003150000 72060	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	453		ĀĠ	her:MORTG GE BOOK 2, PAGE 447
199003220000 77680	03/22/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN HOME MORTGAGE CORP	283	429		Ott 28:	her:VOLUME 3, PAGE 425
199003260000 83690	03/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	59		AG	her:MORTG GE BOOK 2, PAGE 447
199003290000 88170	03/29/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	708		AG	her:MORTG GE BOOK 11, PAGE 568